
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)

  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992958 Hassan Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 3.5 0 4 82.35 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00992801 Faheem Khan Naqib ullah khan 3.31 0 4 78.08 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00991001 Mohammad Abdullah Khan Mohammad Arshad 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00992180 Adeel Saqib Maqbool Islam 2.98 0 4 70.65 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00994284 Amir Sohail Allauddin 3008 0 4300 69.95 2 2019 1 Selected

6 00994435 Tashfeen Ali waqar ali 2057 0 2950 69.73 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00992585 Sadia Khalil masood ahmed khalil 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Selected

8 00991718 Muhammad Faizan Khan Qaisar Khan 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Selected

9 00991385 Masaud Khan Khalid Khan 2901 0 4300 67.47 2 2018 1 Selected

10 00992014 Fazal Rehman Gul Rehman 370 0 550 67.27 4 2019 1 Selected

11 00992277 Jalal Ahmad Afridi AHMAD JAN AFRIDI 2.8 0 4 66.60 1 2019 1 Selected

12 00993732 Fahim Malik Malik Amir Zeb Khan 2.8 0 4 66.60 2 2018 1 Selected

13 00993319 Sabir Nawaz Mina Bat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 4 2018 1 Selected

14 00993747 Muhammad Fahim Khan Muhammad rauf 357 0 550 64.91 4 2018 1 Selected

15 00993428 Ali Khan zaheen khan 354 0 550 64.36 2 2019 1 Selected

16 00990990 Muhammad Aimal Khaista Mir 351 0 550 63.82 3 2019 1 Selected

17 00994452 Maleeha Saeed Bangash Muhammad saeed Bangash 1880 0 2950 63.73 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00995178 Yasir Arafat Noor Ahmad 890 0 1400 63.57 1 2019 1 Selected

19 00994388 Rabia Atiq Atiq-ur-Rehman 1853 0 2950 62.81 1 2019 1 Selected

20 00992680 Muhammad Tufail Farhad khan 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Selected

21 00993843 Fahad Idrees Muhammad Idrees 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Selected

22 00992850 Abdullah Hilal Ghulam Hassan 340 0 550 61.82 4 2019 1 Selected

23 00992492 Mehtab Ahmad Khattak Mehmood Shaukat 336 0 550 61.09 3 2019 1 Selected

24 00992221 Syed Kabeer Ali Shah Syed Javed Ali Shah 335 0 550 60.91 1 2019 1 Selected

25 00991838 Imran Khan Muhammad Hayat 335 0 550 60.91 2 2019 1 Selected

26 00990999 Syed Muhammad Ghayoor Mehdi Syed Wajid Ali shah 333 0 550 60.55 2 2019 1 Selected

27 00994523 Iqra Rafique Muhammad Rafique 1776 0 2950 60.20 1 2019 1 Selected

28 00993071 Ambrin Tahir Muhammad Tahir Uddin 331 0 550 60.18 2 2018 1 Selected

29 00994519 Sami Ullah Sahib Jan 330 0 550 60.00 3 2018 1 Selected

30 00995149 Imran Imdad Imdad hussain 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

31 00993959 Kinza Amjad Amjad Saddiq 1750 0 2950 59.32 1 2019 1 Waiting

32 00992887 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 323 0 550 58.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

33 00991588 Fawad Jehangir Jehangir Khan 322 0 550 58.55 3 2019 1 Waiting

34 00992997 Noman Khan Qayum Khan 321 0 550 58.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

35 00992665 Komal Zahid Zahid Iqbal 321 0 550 58.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

36 00995429 Saba Sajjad sajjad ahmad 465 0 800 58.13 1 2019 1 Waiting

37 00991236 Ikram Ullah gul nazir khan 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

38 00992242 Muhammad Mussadiq Khan Gohar Ali 318 0 550 57.82 4 2019 1 Waiting
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39 00991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

40 00991886 Shahzeb Nazir Rohail ahmad 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

41 00991948 Atiq Ur Rehman Mohmand Hafiz Bahram Gul 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

42 00993475 Jamal Khan Shamshad Khan 316 0 550 57.45 3 2019 1 Waiting

43 00993007 Kamran Ullah Jan FARMAN ULLAH JAN 315 0 550 57.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

44 00994287 Mashal Khan Samiullah 314 0 550 57.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

45 00994259 Ayesha Afridi M.Hassan Shah Afridi 312 0 550 56.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00992205 Muhammad Sheraz Muhammad Tahir 312 0 550 56.73 4 2019 1 Waiting

47 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 4 2018 1 Waiting

48 00995060 Yousaf Durrani Azmat Ali Durrani 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

49 00992903 Shahrukh Khan FALAK NIAZ 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

50 00994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 1 Waiting

51 00991926 Husanal Maab Zahid Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

52 00991794 Sajid Sabir Bangash Haji Sabir Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

53 00991018 Sheraz Khan Ikram Ullah 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

54 00995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

55 00991615 Farooq Shah Parvez Khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

56 00995165 Sana Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz 303 0 550 55.09 3 2018 1 Waiting

57 00995172 Arshia Rauf Abdul ur Rauf 1622 0 2950 54.98 3 2019 1 Waiting

58 00995229 Pir Muhammad Ali Bahadur 314 0 550 54.98 4 2019 1 Waiting

59 00991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 3 2018 1 Waiting

60 00991468 Irfan Ullah AJMAL KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

61 00992244 Abdul Majid Bahramand 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

62 00994008 Habib Ullah Bahramand Khan 299 0 550 54.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

63 00993867 Muhammad Dawood Hameed ur Rahman 299 0 550 54.36 4 2018 1 Waiting

64 00993572 Rafi Ullah Shamshad Khan 298 0 550 54.18 4 2019 1 Waiting

65 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

66 00991486 Fatima Khan Rehmat Jamal Khattak 296 0 550 53.82 4 2019 1 Waiting

67 00992467 Jan Alam Sardar ali 295 0 550 53.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

68 00992736 Abu Baker Said said jan 295 0 550 53.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

69 00994871 Muhammad Wasim Khan Saleem Khan 295 0 550 53.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

70 00991862 Shoaib Khan Noor Muhammad 293 0 550 53.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

71 00995636 Amin Ul Haq Mushtaq Ahmad 293 0 550 53.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

72 00995352 Muhammad Farhan Haider Tariq Ali 303 0 550 53.18 4 2019 1 Waiting

73 00992231 Salman Saeed Saeed Khan 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

74 00993403 Afshan Zahra Askar Ali Bangash 291 0 550 52.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

75 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

76 00994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

77 00994503 Noor Alam Khan Haji Gohar khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

78 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

79 00992936 Yaseen Ul Wahab Inam UL wahab 289 0 550 52.55 4 2019 1 Waiting

80 00991812 Rashid Fazal Fazal Malik 289 0 550 52.55 1 2019 1 Waiting
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81 00991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 4 2018 1 Waiting

82 00994690 Muhammad Yaseen Fida Muhammad 287 0 550 52.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

83 00994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

84 00991907 Syed Sohaib Shah Syed Ghazanfar Ali Shah Bukhari 285 0 550 51.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

85 00991024 Muhammad Rehan Ullah Raza Ullah 285 0 550 51.82 1 2018 1 Waiting

86 00992947 Jalal Uddin Muhammad Ibrahim 285 0 550 51.82 2 2018 1 Waiting

87 00991029 Simra Elahi tasawar elahi awan 284 0 550 51.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

88 00992514 Muhammad Faisal Raza Dilawar Khan 283 0 550 51.45 4 2019 1 Waiting

89 00992273 Safyan Amir Amir Gul 283 0 550 51.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

90 00992916 Ashiq Ali Farman Murad Khan 282 0 550 51.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

91 00991815 Osama Shahreyar Muhammad Azeem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

92 00993828 Saima Bibi Aftab Ahmad 282 0 550 51.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

93 00992661 Mustaeen Ahmad Abbasi Sultan Ahmad Abbasi 281 0 550 51.09 4 2018 1 Waiting

94 00994705 Hashir Elahi Khan Fazal Elahi Khan 281 0 550 51.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

95 00994202 Ahmad Ahmad Gul Marjan 281 0 550 51.09 2 2018 1 Waiting

96 00995550 Saqib Jan Umar Gul 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

97 00994937 Muhammad Tayyab WARIS AHMAD 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

98 00994848 Muhammad Saad Tahir Mehmood 277 0 550 50.36 3 2019 1 Waiting

99 00993610 Muhammad Zakria Akram 277 0 550 50.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

100 00994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

101 00993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 49.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

102 00994316 Ajmir Syed Ibrahim Shah 695 0 1400 49.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

103 00994098 Muhammad Ali Shaukat Ali 273 0 550 49.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

104 00993224 Muhabbat Khan Muhammad Azam Khna 273 0 550 49.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

105 00994629 Aezaz Ali Khan Anwar Ali Khan 271 0 550 49.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

106 00995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 3 2019 1 Waiting

107 00991279 Aimen Qazi Anwar Ul Haq Qazi 269 0 550 48.91 3 2018 1 Waiting

108 00995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 4 2019 1 Waiting

109 00992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

110 00991541 Imran Hashim abdul hashim 267 0 550 48.55 3 2018 1 Waiting

111 00992422 Awais Ahmad MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 728 0 1500 48.53 2 2018 1 Waiting

112 00994146 Asif Khan Anwar Khursheed 264 0 550 48.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

113 00991061 Haider Ali Khan NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 263 0 550 47.82 2 2018 1 Waiting

114 00992559 Askar Khan akram khan 263 0 550 47.82 3 2018 1 Waiting

115 00993781 Syed Aitezaz Ali Shah Syed riaz ali shah 263 0 550 47.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

116 00995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

117 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

118 00993095 Syed Junaid Gilani Gilani Syed Arshad Ali Shah 260 0 550 47.27 4 2018 1 Waiting

119 00993456 Syed Izhar Jan Syed Sardar Alam Jan 252 0 550 45.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

120 00994295 Junaid Asad Noor Ul Basar 3.4 0 4 80.10 2 2017 2 Waiting

121 00992200 Iftikhar Ahmad Naseer ahmad 3.26 0 4 76.95 1 2017 2 Waiting

122 00995294 Salman Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan 3 0 4 71.10 1 2008 2 Waiting
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123 00991057 Fatima Ali IFTIKHAR ALI KHAN 375 0 550 68.18 2 2016 2 Waiting

124 00992874 Muhammad Shoaib Khan Muhammad subhan 375 0 550 68.18 2 2013 2 Waiting

125 00991046 Muhammad Ibrahim Abdul Qadoos 2.8 0 4 66.60 2 2013 2 Waiting

126 00993584 Shaista Noor Noor Muhammad 359 0 550 65.27 4 2017 2 Waiting

127 00993360 Touseef Asif Asif Ali 896 0 1400 64.00 2 2011 2 Waiting

128 00993301 Amjid Khan Khan Muhammad 352 0 550 64.00 1 2016 2 Waiting

129 00991908 Mamoona Tahir Tahir Mahmood 507 0 800 63.38 3 2014 2 Waiting

130 00991183 Abdul Wahab Yousaf Abdul Waheed 346 0 550 62.91 2 2017 2 Waiting

131 00991127 Sumbal Gulzar Gulzar Ali 880 0 1400 62.86 2 2015 2 Waiting

132 00992488 Jawad Ullah SALEH MUHAMMAD 848 0 1400 60.57 3 2017 2 Waiting

133 00992229 Farhad Afzal Afridi Sher Afzal 2.53 0 4 60.53 2 2017 2 Waiting

134 00995256 Saqib Khan Noor Ali 323 0 550 58.73 1 2016 2 Waiting

135 00995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 3 2006 2 Waiting

136 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 3 2014 2 Waiting

137 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 1 2014 2 Waiting

138 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 1 2011 2 Waiting

139 00993757 Fatima Tauheed Tauheed Ul Haq 439 0 800 54.88 2 2015 2 Waiting

140 00992798 Sher Shah Muhammad Zahid Khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2015 2 Waiting

141 00994455 Yameen Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad Jan 294 0 550 53.45 4 2003 2 Waiting

142 00993328 Arsalan Bashar Gul bashar 291 0 550 52.91 1 2016 2 Waiting

143 00993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52.00 3 2017 2 Waiting

144 00994800 Shahab Ahmad Shah Jehan 283 0 550 51.45 4 2013 2 Waiting

145 00993676 Hamza Bashir Bashir Khan 279 0 550 50.73 2 2017 2 Waiting

146 00991365 Arshid Jamal Tayyab jan 278 0 550 50.55 3 2017 2 Waiting

147 00994130 Khalid Qamar Noor ul Qamar 706 0 1400 50.43 1 2016 2 Waiting

148 00992982 Shahab Khan Jalal Khan 277 0 550 50.36 2 2012 2 Waiting

149 00993014 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Wakeel 276 0 550 50.18 4 2017 2 Waiting

150 00994443 Adil Nawaz Abdul Samad Khan 697 0 1400 49.79 3 2007 2 Waiting

151 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2017 2 Waiting

152 00994858 Fahim Ur Rehman Fazli khaliq 269 0 550 48.91 1 2014 2 Waiting

153 00995221 Muhammad Zamin Khan Badshah Zamin 267 0 550 48.55 4 2016 2 Waiting

154 00992017 Sohaib Javed Javed Javed 259 0 550 47.09 2 2017 2 Waiting

155 00993011 Nadia Khalid Muhammad Ali 658 0 1400 47.00 1 2015 2 Waiting

156 00994669 Muhammad Mujeeb Rehman Mian asghar ullah 256 0 550 46.55 2 2017 2 Waiting

157 00995047 Rizwan Ullah Saaz Muhiuddin 252 0 550 45.82 1 2015 2 Waiting
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1 00992134 Gohar Ayub Khan Said Nawaz Khan 2.5 0 4 59.85 3 2018 1 Selected

2 00991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

3 00991948 Atiq Ur Rehman Mohmand Hafiz Bahram Gul 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

4 00994259 Ayesha Afridi M.Hassan Shah Afridi 312 0 550 56.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 4 2018 1 Waiting

6 00994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 1 Waiting

7 00991926 Husanal Maab Zahid Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

8 00991794 Sajid Sabir Bangash Haji Sabir Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

9 00995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

10 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

11 00992736 Abu Baker Said said jan 295 0 550 53.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

12 00992231 Salman Saeed Saeed Khan 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

13 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

14 00994503 Noor Alam Khan Haji Gohar khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

15 00994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

16 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

17 00994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

18 00994937 Muhammad Tayyab WARIS AHMAD 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

19 00995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 3 2019 1 Waiting

20 00995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 4 2019 1 Waiting

21 00992229 Farhad Afzal Afridi Sher Afzal 2.53 0 4 60.53 2 2017 2 Waiting

22 00995256 Saqib Khan Noor Ali 323 0 550 58.73 1 2016 2 Waiting

23 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 1 2014 2 Waiting

24 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 1 2011 2 Waiting

25 00993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52.00 3 2017 2 Waiting

26 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)
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1 00992474 Hamza Tariq KHALID MAHMOOD 925 0 1500 61.67 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)
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1 00991293 Wishal Rifaqat Rifaqat Masih 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)

  Peshawar University Employee Children Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
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HQ
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1 00993382 Sidra Bibi Miraj Gul 284 0 550 51.64 2 2019 1 Selected

2 00993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 49.82 2 2019 1 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)

  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks
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Aggr. Pref. Passing
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1 00991176 Atta Ullah Asad Ullah 3.27 0 4 77.18 2 2019 1 Selected

2 00991285 Sahil Khan Khan Habibullah 3.081 0 4 72.92 3 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
  Department of MPA 2 Years (Master in Public Administration)

  Northern Area and Chitral Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks
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Aggr. Pref. Passing
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Priority Status

1 00991082 Hamza Khan Jahanzeb 458 0 800 57.25 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 3 2018 1 Waiting

3 00991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 4 2018 1 Waiting

4 00992916 Ashiq Ali Farman Murad Khan 282 0 550 51.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

5 00994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

7 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

8 00995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

9 00992607 Sharafat Din Sharif Khan 372 0 800 46.50 1 2018 1 Waiting

10 00995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 3 2006 2 Waiting

11 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 3 2014 2 Waiting
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